
Friday, May 24, 2024
10 am shotgun • scramble format



SIGN ME UP FOR GOLF

Company Name:

Contact Name:               

Phone Number:

E-mail Address:

Mailing Address:

check (make checks payable to STEP2)

Payment Method: 

credit card invoice me

Credit Card Number:

Expiration:         Code:   

Signature:        

City:              State:     Zip Code:

Please e-mail completed forms to cboteler@step2reno.org or 
mail them to STEP2 at 3700 Safe Harbor Way, Reno, NV 89512.

I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation of $

Yes! 
Title Sponsor *ONLY ONE AVAILABLE*
(includes title sponsor recognition, two VIP Foursomes, and an exclusive hole sponsorship)

7,500$

Hole-In-One Sponsor
(includes sponsor recogition, an exclusive hole sponsorship, and one VIP foursome)

Eagle Enthusiast Sponsor
(includes sponsor recognition, a hole sponsorship, and one VIP foursome)

Birdie Bliss Sponsor
(includes sponsor recognition, a hole sponsorship, and one foursome)

5,000$

3,500$

2,500$

1,650$

1,350$

1,000$

500$

2,000$VIP Foursome & Hole Sponsorship
(includes a non-exclusive hole sponsorship, mulligan value pack and all hole activities for each player)

VIP Foursome
(includes mulligan value pack and all hole activities for each player)

Foursome & Hole Sponsorship
(includes a non-exclusive hole sponsorship and one foursome)

Foursome

Hole Sponsorship non-exclusive


