

AT GRAY'S CROSSING

Friday, May 24, 2024 10 am shotgun • scramble format

-



GRAY'S CROSSING

Ues SIGN ME UP FOR GOLF

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Phone Number:	
E-mail Address:	
(includes title sponsor recognition, two VIP Foursomes, and an exclusive hole sponsorship)	\$ 7,500
Hole-In-One Sponsor (includes sponsor recogition, an exclusive hole sponsorship, and one VIP foursome)	\$ 5,000
Eagle Enthusiast Sponsor (includes sponsor recognition, a hole sponsorship, and one VIP foursome)	\$ 3,500
(includes sponsor recognition, a hole sponsorship, and one foursome)	\$ 2,500
VIP Foursome & Hole Sponsorship (includes a non-exclusive hole sponsorship, mulligan value pack and all hole activities for each p	\$2,000
(includes mulligan value pack and all hole activities for each player)	\$ 1,650
Foursome & Hole Sponsorship (includes a non-exclusive hole sponsorship and one foursome)	\$ 1,350
Foursome	\$ 1,000
Hole Sponsorship non-exclusive	\$ 500
I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation of \$	
Payment Method:	
Check (<i>make checks payable to STEP2</i>) Credit card invoice me Mailing Address:	
City: State: Zip Code:	
Credit Card Number:	
Expiration: Code:	
Signature:	

Please e-mail completed forms to <u>cboteler@step2reno.org</u> or mail them to **STEP2** at **3700 Safe Harbor Way, Reno, NV 89512**.